School Entity Number

School Entity Name

Sponsor Number
0861
0577
0536
0236
0236
0474
1215
0800
1218
0076
0368
0368
0368
0138
9256
0968
0456
0425
0059
0705
0978
0400
0400
0400

0400
0840
0840
0969
0317
0104
1205

1236

1236

0028
0028
0883
0595
0313
0313
0848
0674
0674
0731

0731
0975
0402
0402
0402
0740

0712
0307
0592
0809
0648

Sponsor Name
Absarokee Public Schools
Alberton K-12 Schools
Alder-Upper Ruby Elem
Anaconda Public Schools
Anaconda Public Schools
Arlee Public Schools
Arrowhead Elementary
Ashland Elementary
Ayers Elementary

Belfry K-12 Schools
Belgrade Public Schools
Belgrade Public Schools
Belgrade Public Schools
Big Sandy Public Schools
Blessed Trinity Schl

Blue Creek Elementary
Boulder Elementary

Box Elder Public Schools
Bridger K-12 Schools
Broadus Public Schools
Broadview Public Schools
Browning Public Schools
Browning Public Schools

Browning Public Schools

Browning Public Schools
Butte Public Schools
Butte Public Schools
Canyon Creek Elementary
Cayuse Prairie Elementary
Centerville Public Schls
Charlo Public Schools

Chester-Joplin-Inverness PS

Chester-Joplin-Inverness PS

Chinook Public Schools
Chinook Public Schools
Choteau Public Schools
Clinton Elementary
Columbia Falls Pub Schls
Columbia Falls Pub Schls
Columbus Public Schools
Conrad Public Schools
Conrad Public Schools
Corvallis K-12 Schools

Corvallis K-12 Schools
Custer K-12 Schools
Cut Bank Public Schools
Cut Bank Public Schools
Cut Bank Public Schools

Darby K-12 Schools
Deer Lodge School District
Nol

Deer Park Elementary
DeSmet Elementary
Dixon Elementary
Dodson K-12

1125
0765
0719
0322
0321
0628
1564
1043
1580
0102
1833
1846
1866
0197
9330
1278
0610
0570
0085
0930
1292
0537
1840
0539

0538
1569
1642
1279
0429
0160
0635

0684

1830

1828
0046
1147
0799
0418
1571
1111
1546
1803
0963

1557
1288
0545
0546
1842
0973

0939
0409
0796
1052
0862

Absarokee School
Alberton Elementary
Alder School

Fred Moodry Intermediate
Lincoln Primary

Arlee Elementary
Arrowhead Elementary
Ashland School

Ayers School

Belfry School

Ridge View Elementary
Saddle Peak Elementary
Story Creek Elem

F E Miley School

Holy Spirit Catholic School
Blue Creek School
Boulder Elementary School
Box Elder School

Bridger Elementary School
Broadus School
Broadview School

Babb School

Browning Elementary

Napi School

Stamiksiitsiikin BullShoe Elem
Margaret Leary School

West Elementary School
Canyon Creek School

Cayuse Prairie School
Centerville School

Charlo Elementary

Chester-Joplin-Inverness Schl

Sage Creek Elementary

Hartland Elementary School
Meadowlark School
Choteau School

Clinton School

Glacier Gateway Elem
Ruder Elementary
Columbus Elem School
Meadowlark School
Utterback 4-6

Edna Thomas School

Quentin Brown Primary K-4
Custer School

Anna Jeffries Elementary

H C Davis Elementary
Zenith Elementary

Darby School

O D Speer School
Deer Park School
DeSmet School
Dixon Elementary

Dodson School

Total Amount for Q1

$1,312.23
$1,422.90
$189.72

$3,193.62

$743.07
$1,217.37

$221.34

$458.49
$7,446.51
$7,367.46
$7,430.70
$1,818.15
$3,446.58
$2,276.64
$2,671.89
$3,778.59
$1,833.96
$2,150.16
$1,644.24

$268.77
$4,189.65
$4,458.42

$5,343.78
$5,707.41
$7,509.75
$2,355.69
$4,078.98
$1,897.20
$1,438.71

$1,960.44
$79.05

$126.48
$2,308.26
$3,082.95
$2,766.75
$7,541.37
$7,731.09
$4,331.94
$2,260.83
$1,818.15
$3,905.07

$9,138.18
$822.12
$1,897.20
$3,351.72
$173.91
$2,671.89

$6,023.61
$1,928.82
$1,438.71
$521.73
$616.59

Total Amount for Q2-4

$4,912.77
$5,327.10
$710.28
$21,975.00
$21,975.00
$11,956.38
$2,781.93
$4,557.63
$828.66
$1,716.51
$27,878.49
$27,582.54
$27,819.30
$6,806.85
$12,903.42
$8,523.36
$10,003.11
$14,146.41
$6,866.04
$8,049.84
$6,155.76
$1,006.23
$15,685.35
$16,691.58

$20,006.22
$21,367.59
$28,115.25
$8,819.31
$15,271.02
$7,102.80
$5,386.29

$7,339.56
$295.95

$473.52
$8,641.74
$11,542.05
$10,358.25
$28,233.63
$28,943.91
$16,218.06
$8,464.17
$6,806.85
$14,619.93

$34,211.82
$3,077.88
$7,102.80
$12,548.28
$651.09
$10,003.11

$22,551.39
$7,221.18
$5,386.29
$1,953.27
$2,308.41



0419
1235
0404
1240
1240
1240
0087
0719
0527
0750

0743
0133
0529
0927

0599

0599
0072
0364
0154
0473
1217
0926
0268
0900
0735
0735
0023
0023
0023
0030
0946
0543
0427
0427
0427
1213
1226
0487
0487
0487
0487
0487
0932
0469
0815
0948
0311
0311

0311
0311
0311
0311
0522
1221
0613
0613

Drummond Public Schools
Dutton/Brady K-12 Schools
East Glacier Park Elem

East Helena Public Schools
East Helena Public Schools
East Helena Public Schools
Ekalaka Public Schools
Elliston Elementary

Eureka Public Schools

Fairview Public Schools

Florence-Carlton K-12 Schls
Fort Benton Public Schls
Fortine Elementary

Frazer Public Schools
Frenchtown K-12 Schools

Frenchtown K-12 Schools
Fromberg K-12

Gallatin Gateway Elem
Geraldine Public Schools
Geyser K-12 Schools
Gildford Colony Elem
Glasgow K-12 Schools
Grass Range Public Schls
Greenfield Elementary
Hamilton K-12 Schools
Hamilton K-12 Schools
Hardin Public Schools
Hardin Public Schools
Hardin Public Schools
Harlem Public Schools
Harlowton Public Schools
Harrison K-12 Schools
Havre Public Schools
Havre Public Schools
Havre Public Schools
Hays-Lodge Pole K-12 Schls
Heart Butte K-12 Schools
Helena Public Schools
Helena Public Schools
Helena Public Schools
Helena Public Schools
Helena Public Schools
Hinsdale Public Schools
Hobson K-12 Schools
Hot Springs K-12

Judith Gap Public Schools
Kalispell Public Schools
Kalispell Public Schools

Kalispell Public Schools
Kalispell Public Schools
Kalispell Public Schools
Kalispell Public Schools
Libby K-12 Schools
Lincoln K-12 Schools
Livingston Public Schools

Livingston Public Schools

0563
1156
0548
1636
1857
1465
0118
0947
0710
0986

0976
0190
0712
1205

0802

1845
0098
0486
0213
0626
1578
1198
0367
1165
1533
0969
0033
0032
0031
0048
1228
0726
0574
0577
0572
0072
0886
0655
0657
0654
1477
0663
1212
0622
1057
1232
0415
0414

1858
0416
0413
0436
1526
0675
0822
0817

Drummond School
Dutton/Brady Elementary
East Glacier Park School
Eastgate School

Prickly Pear Elem

Radley Elementary School
Ekalaka Elementary School
Elliston School

Eureka Elementary School

Fairview School

Florence-Carlton El Schl
Fort Benton School
Fortine School

Frazer Elementary
Frenchtown Elementary
School

Frenchtown Intermediate
School

Fromberg School
Gallatin Gateway School
Geraldine Elementary
Geyser School

Gildford Colony School
Irle Elementary School
Grass Range School
Greenfield School

Daly School
Washington School
Crow Agency School
Hardin Intermediate
Hardin Primary

Harlem Elementary School
Hillcrest School
Harrison School
Highland Park School
Lincoln-McKinley School
Sunnyside School

Lodge Pole School
Heart Butte Elementary
Broadwater School
Bryant School

Central School

Smith School

Warren School

Hinsdale School

Hobson School

Hot Springs School
Judith Gap School
Cornelius Hedges School
Elrod School

Jeannette Rankin Elementary

Sc

Lillian Peterson School
Russell School

Smith Valley Primary Schl
Libby Elementary

Lincoln Elementary School
B A Winans School

East Side School

$1,280.61

$727.26

$758.88
$2,814.18
$4,331.94
$6,814.11
$1,043.46

$300.39
$4,379.37
$2,134.35

$3,541.44
$2,735.13

$1,043.46
$6,624.39

$2,719.32
$490.11
$1,770.72
$743.07
$347.82
$252.96
$6,434.67
$727.26

$9,612.48
$1,027.65
$4,347.75
$4,616.52
$4,616.52
$5,375.40
$2,893.23

$616.59
$4,331.94
$4,347.75
$5,628.36

$1,090.89
$4,221.27
$4,458.42
$5,106.63
$4,442.61
$4,410.99

$584.97
$1,059.27
$1,754.91

$395.25
$5,027.58
$3,699.54

$6,561.15
$5,422.83
$3,541.44
$2,292.45
$9,327.90
$1,407.09
$4,616.52
$4,395.18

$4,794.39
$2,722.74
$2,841.12
$10,535.82
$16,218.06
$25,510.89
$3,906.54
$1,124.61
$16,395.63
$7,990.65

$13,258.56

$10,239.87

$3,525.00
$3,906.54

$24,800.61

$10,180.68
$1,834.89
$6,629.28
$2,781.93
$1,302.18
$947.04
$24,090.33
$2,722.74
$5,175.00
$35,987.52
$3,847.35
$16,277.25
$17,283.48
$17,283.48
$20,124.60
$10,831.77
$2,308.41
$16,218.06
$16,277.25
$21,071.64
$10,725.00
$4,084.11
$15,803.73
$16,691.58
$19,118.37
$16,632.39
$16,514.01
$2,190.03
$3,965.73
$6,570.09
$1,479.75
$18,822.42
$13,850.46

$24,563.85
$20,302.17
$13,258.56

$8,582.55
$34,922.10

$5,267.91
$17,283.48
$16,454.82



1241
1241
0025
0588
1231
0659
0341

0822
0607
0172
0172
0172
0583
0583
0583
0273
0937
9993

9028
1234
0811
0342
0846
0416
0803
0776
0776
0894
0858
0754
0850
0228
1207
1200
1200
0605
0280
0407
0657
0747
0194
0597
0910
0910
0910
0985
1227

0327

0481

9222
9222
9222
9222
0582
0732
0903

Lockwood Public Schools
Lockwood Public Schools
Lodge Grass Public Schls
Lolo Elementary

Luther Elementary
Malta K-12 Schools

Marion Elementary

Medicine Lake K-12 Schools
Melstone Public Schools
Miles City Public Schools
Miles City Public Schools
Miles City Public Schools
Missoula Co Public Schls
Missoula Co Public Schls
Missoula Co Public Schls
Moore Public Schools
Nashua K-12 Schools

Nkwusm School

North Cheyenne Trib Schools

North Star Public Schools
Noxon Public Schools
Olney-Bissell Elementary
Park City Public Schools
Philipsburg K-12 Schools
Plains Public Schools
Poplar Public Schools
Poplar Public Schools
Power Public Schools
Rapelje Public Schools
Rau Elementary

Reed Point Public Schools
Richey Public Schools
Rocky Boy Public Schools
Ronan Public Schools
Ronan Public Schools
Roundup Public Schools
Roy K-12 Schools
Ryegate K-12 Schools
Saco Public Schools
Savage Public Schools
Scobey K-12 Schools
Seeley Lake Elementary
Shelby Public Schools
Shelby Public Schools
Shelby Public Schools
Shepherd Public Schools
Shields Valley Pub Schls

Somers Elementary

St Ignatius K-12 Schools

St Labre Schools

St Labre Schools

St Labre Schools

St Labre Schools

St Regis K-12 Schools
Stevensville Public Schls
Sunburst K-12 Schools

1560
1276
0039
0792
0091
1504
0455

1064
0812
0234
1579
0236
0773
0775
0778
0372
1218
9981

9369
1536
1054
0457
1109
0560
1045
1014
1015
1158
1122
0990
1113
0310
0579
0639
0638
0809
0378
0550
0872
0982
0267
0801
1865
1832
1176
1300
1665

0439

0642

100239
9410
9321
9353
0770
0965
1167

Lockwood Intermediate
Lockwood Primary
Lodge Grass School
Lolo Elementary

Luther School

Malta K-5

Marion School

Medicine Lake School
Melstone School
Garfield School
Highland Park School
Lincoln School
Franklin School
Lowell School

Russell School

Moore School
Nashua School

Nkwusm

Northern Cheyenne Trib El
North Star School

Noxon School

Bissell School

Park City School
Philipsburg School

Plains Elementary School
Poplar 5-6 School

Poplar School

Power Elementary
Rapelje School

Rau School

Reed Point Elementary
Richey School

Rocky Boy School

K William Harvey Elem
Pablo Elementary
Roundup Elementary
Roy School

Ryegate School

Saco School

Savage School

Scobey School

Seeley Lake Elementary
Big Rose Colony School
Cam Rose School

Shelby Elementary School
Shepherd Elementary
Shields Valley Elementary

Lakeside Elementary School
St Ignatius Elementary
School

Pretty Eagle Catholic
Academy Preschool

Pretty Eagle Cthlc Schl

St Charles Mission School
St Labre School

St Regis School
Stevensville K-6

Sunburst Elementary

$5,169.87
$5,802.27
$2,766.75
$4,679.76

$126.48
$4,063.17
$2,086.92

$758.88
$379.44
$3,478.20
$2,165.97
$2,671.89
$4,442.61
$5,628.36
$6,007.80
$664.02
$774.69
$837.93

$1,675.86
$1,501.95
$980.22
$1,248.99
$2,829.99
$1,612.62
$3,478.20
$1,992.06
$5,217.30
$664.02
$632.40
$1,106.70
$505.92
$743.07
$5,549.31
$6,213.33
$3,841.83
$4,901.10
$237.15
$490.11
$490.11
$932.79
$2,355.69
$1,897.20

$5,343.78

$4,758.81
$3,335.91

$158.10
$1,881.39
$1,343.85
$2,497.98
$1,675.86
$8,600.64

$901.17

$19,355.13
$21,722.73
$10,358.25
$17,520.24
$473.52
$15,211.83
$7,813.08

$2,841.12
$1,420.56
$13,021.80
$8,109.03
$10,003.11
$16,632.39
$21,071.64
$22,492.20
$2,485.98
$2,900.31
$3,137.07

$6,274.14
$5,623.05
$3,669.78
$4,676.01
$10,595.01
$6,037.38
$13,021.80
$7,457.94
$19,532.70
$2,485.98
$2,367.60
$4,143.30
$1,894.08
$2,781.93
$20,775.69
$23,261.67
$14,383.17
$18,348.90
$887.85
$1,834.89
$1,834.89
$3,492.21
$8,819.31
$7,102.80
$1,050.00
$2,100.00
$20,700.00
$20,006.22
$8,025.00

$17,816.19
$12,489.09

$591.90
$7,043.61
$5,031.15
$9,352.02
$6,274.14
$32,199.36
$3,373.83



0579
0726
0804
0360
0055
0534
0807
0519
0044
0679
0483
0127
0738
0570
0453
0663
0964
0642
0781
0781
0026

Superior K-12 Schools
Terry K-12 Schools
Thompson Falls Pub Schls
Three Forks Public Schls
Townsend K-12 Schools
Trego Elementary

Trout Creek Elementary
Troy Public Schools
Turner Public Schools
Valier Public Schools
Valley View Elementary
Vaughn Elementary
Victor K-12 Schools
White Sul Spgs Pub Schls
Whitehall Public Schools
Whitewater K-12 Schools
Wibaux K-12 Schools
Winnett K-12 Schools
Wolf Point Public Schools
Wolf Point Public Schools
Wyola Elementary

0767
0954
1047
0482
0076
0717
1050
0696
0069
0898
0645
0183
0971
0758
0607
0878
1238
0852
1022
1020
0041

Superior Elementary
Terry School

Thompson Falls Elem Schl
Three Forks Elem School
Cecelia Hazelton School
Trego School

Trout Creek School

W F Morrison School
Turner School

Valier School

Valley View School
Vaughn Elementary
Victor School

White Sulphur Springs El
Whitehall Elementary
Whitewater School
Wibaux Elementary School
Winnett School
Northside School
Southside School

Wyola Elementary

Totals

$2,924.85
$1,470.33
$3,794.40
$5,770.65
$6,671.82
$205.53
$505.92
$2,529.60
$426.87
$901.17
$553.35
$1,470.33
$2,086.92
$1,438.71
$3,082.95
$300.39
$1,391.28
$584.97
$2,545.41
$3,462.39

$503,833.08

$10,950.15
$5,504.67
$14,205.60
$21,604.35
$24,978.18
$769.47
$1,894.08
$9,470.40
$1,598.13
$3,373.83
$2,071.65
$5,504.67
$7,813.08
$5,386.29
$11,542.05
$1,124.61
$5,208.72
$2,190.03
$9,529.59
$12,962.61
$4,200.00

$1,985,716.92



	Q1-4 Allocations for Website

